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Disclaimer
Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited and The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited take no responsibility for the contents of this announcement, make no representation as to its accuracy or completeness and expressly disclaim any liability whatsoever for any loss howsoever arisen from or in reliance upon the whole or any part of the contents of this announcement. 	
Disclaimer
Notice of Suspension of Trading and Withdrawal of Listing
A. General information 
Issuer
!
Guarantor (where applicable) 
!
Trading suspension 
Date:
Time:
!
!
Withdrawal of listing 	
Date:
!
Status
!
!
B. Structured products information 
Total no. of rows
Stock code
.
!
** For revision, please indicate revised information in Section C where applicable **
** Please refer to Section C for revised info **
C. Additional information
!
Date :          
!
免責聲明
香港交易及結算所有限公司及香港聯合交易所有限公司對本公佈的內容概不負責，對其準確性或完整性亦不發表任何聲明，並明確表示，概不對因公佈全部或任何部份內容而產生或因倚賴該等內容而引致的任何損失承擔任何責任。
免責聲明
暫停買賣及撤回上市的公佈
甲部 - 一般資料
發行人
!
擔保人 (如適用)
!
暫停買賣
日期 : 
時間 : 
!
!
撤回上市
日期 : 
!
公佈狀態
!
!
乙部 - 結構性產品資料
總行數
證券代號
.
!
** 如屬更新公告，請於丙部闡述修訂的資料 **
** 如屬更新公告，請參閱丙部提供之修訂資料 **
丙部 - 補充資料
!
日期 :
!
6.5.0.20190320.2.935878.932721
10
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
10
1
50182
2
50775
3
50910
4
51319
5
61929
6
61931
7
62710
8
62711
9
62785
10
66675
Page 1 of 2
第 2 頁 共 2 頁
	TextField1: 
	ButtonExport: 
	ButtonSave: 
	refSubmissionNum: 
	announcementUrl: 
	eFormDocType: EARLY_DELISTING_SPEW001
	submissionNum: 
	TextPage: 
	formVersion: 1.0.0
	language: BILINGUAL
	issuer: 
	issuerCN: 
	guarantor: 
	guarantorCN: 
	tradingSuspensionDate: 2024-03-20
	tradingSuspensionTime: 09:00
	listingWithdrawalDate: 2024-03-25
	listingWithdrawalTime: 
	announcementStatus: NEW
	rowsNum: 
	idx: 
	stockCode: 50182
	stockCode: 50775
	stockCode: 50910
	stockCode: 51319
	stockCode: 61929
	stockCode: 61931
	stockCode: 62710
	stockCode: 62711
	stockCode: 62785
	stockCode: 66675
	additionalInfo: 
	submitDate: 2024-03-19



